Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

Niles West / Glenbrrok South @ Niles North — Tue Apr 21, 2015
Varsity TEAM TOTALS

FX PH SR \Y PB HB

1 Niles West 2540 2270 2290 2510 2460 2020 140.90
2  Glenbrook South 2520 2230 2250 2620 2390 2030 140.40

3 Niles North 2290 1890 20.10 23.80 22.10 20.10 127.90

Niles West / Glenbrrok South @ Niles North — Tue Apr 21, 2015
Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE

1 Niles West Jordan Goldberg 8.70
2 Glenbrook South Jeremy Fine 8.60
3 Glenbrook South Lucas Pauker 8.50
4 Niles West Nick Ng 8.40
5T Niles West Jeremy Sands 8.30
5T Niles West David Thai 8.30
7T Glenbrook South Harte Haffner 8.10
7T Niles North Jordon Brewer 8.10
9T  Glenbrook South Patrick Tener 8.00
9T  Niles North Allen Nou 8.00
11 Niles West Miguel Guerrero 7.10
12 Niles North Alan Lipkin 6.80
13 Niles North Raymond Tang 6.20

Niles West / Glenbrrok South @ Niles North — Tue Apr 21, 2015
Varsity POMMEL HORSE

1 Niles West David Thai 8.20
2 Niles West Liam Berg 8.00
3 Glenbrook South Lucas Pauker 7.80
4 Glenbrook South Jeremy Fine 7.60
5 Niles North Abe Ayoob 7.00
6  Glenbrook South Patrick Tener 6.90
7 Glenbrook South Michal Cymbalisty 6.60
8  Niles West Brendan Tionsong 6.50
9 Glenbrook South Jack Jantsankhoral 6.30
10 Niles West Jordan Goldberg 6.20
11 Niles North David Chua 6.10
12T Niles North Henry Lim 5.80
12T Niles West Andy Sim 5.80
14 Niles North Frank Lance 2.70

Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

pdfcrowd.com


http://pdfcrowd.com

Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

Niles West / Glenbrrok South @ Niles North — Tue Apr 21, 2015
Varsity STILL RINGS

10T

10T

12

13

Niles West / Glenbrrok South @ Niles North — Tue Apr 21, 2015
Varsity VAULT

1

2T

2T

10

11

12

13

Niles West / Glenbrrok South @ Niles North — Tue Apr 21, 2015
Varsity PARALLEL BARS

2T

2T

a7

4T

4T

10T

10T

10T

13

Niles West
Glenbrook South
Glenbrook South
Niles North
Niles West
Glenbrook South
Niles North
Niles West
Niles West
Glenbrook South
Niles North
Niles West

Glenbrook South

Glenbrook South
Niles North
Niles West
Glenbrook South
Niles West
Glenbrook South
Glenbrook South
Niles West
Niles North
Niles North
Glenbrook South
Niles West

Niles West

Niles West
Glenbrook South
Niles West
Glenbrook South
Glenbrook South
Niles North
Glenbrook South
Niles West

Niles West
Glenbrook South
Niles North

Niles West

Niles North

David Thai
Jeremy Fine
Lucas Pauker

Aaron Niederman

Dumitru Mutul
Clayton Nimz
David Chua
Miguel Guerrero
Jimmy Rosin
Patrick Tener
Alan Lipkin
Mitchell Byron
Ryan Fontillas

Patrick Tener
Jordon Brewer
Jordan Goldberg
Jeremy Fine
Miguel Guerrero
Lucas Pauker
Harte Haffner
Jeremy Sands
Raymond Tang
Aaron Niederman
Jacob Fine
Dumitru Mutul
Nick Ng

Jordan Goldberg
Jeremy Fine
David Thai
Konrad Michalak
Patrick Tener
Raymond Tang
Lucas Pauker
Mitchell Byron
Miguel Guerrero
Clayton Nimz
Raiq Hussain
Jimmy Rosin
David Chua

9.20
8.00
7.50
7.40
7.10
7.00
6.70
6.60
6.50
6.00
6.00
5.60
4.00

9.20
8.90
8.90
8.60
8.50
8.40
8.00
7.70
7.50
7.40
7.30
7.00
6.70

8.70
8.30
8.30
7.80
7.80
7.80
7.70
7.60
7.40
7.20
7.20
7.20
7.10

pdfcrowd.com


http://pdfcrowd.com

Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

Niles West / Glenbrrok South @ Niles North — Tue Apr 21, 2015
Varsity HORIZONTAL BAR

4T

4T

4T

8T

8T

10T

10T

12

13

14

Niles West / Glenbrrok South @ Niles North — Tue Apr 21, 2015
Varsity ALL AROUND

Jeremy Fine

1

2

3

Niles North
Niles West
Glenbrook South
Glenbrook South
Niles North
Niles West
Glenbrook South
Glenbrook South
Niles West
Glenbrook South
Niles West
Niles North
Niles West

Niles North

Glenbrook South

Glenbrook South

Glenbrook South

Allen Nou
Jeremy Sands
Jeremy Fine
Lucas Pauker
Raymond Tang
Miguel Guerrero
Patrick Tener
Jacob Fine
Jordan Goldberg
Stephen Clare
Zack Riedler
Jordon Brewer
Dumitru Mutul
Alan Lipkin

Lucas Pauker
Patrick Tener

7.60
710
7.00
6.70
6.70
6.70
6.60
6.40
6.40
6.00
6.00
5.80
5.70
5.20

48.10
46.60
44.50

pdfcrowd.com


http://pdfcrowd.com

