

Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

	Niles West / Glenbrrok South @ Niles North — Tue Apr 21, 2015							
	Varsity TEAM TOTALS							
	FX PH SR V PB HB							
1	Niles West	25.40	22.70	22.90	25.10	24.60	20.20	140.90
2	Glenbrook South	25.20	22.30	22.50	26.20	23.90	20.30	140.40
3	Niles North	22.90	18.90	20.10	23.80	22.10	20.10	127.90

Niles West / Glenbrrok South @ Niles North — Tue Apr 21, 2015 Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE				
1	Niles West	Jordan Goldberg	8.70	
2	Glenbrook South	Jeremy Fine	8.60	
3	Glenbrook South	Lucas Pauker	8.50	
4	Niles West	Nick Ng	8.40	
5T	Niles West	Jeremy Sands	8.30	
5T	Niles West	David Thai	8.30	
7T	Glenbrook South	Harte Haffner	8.10	
7T	Niles North	Jordon Brewer	8.10	
9T	Glenbrook South	Patrick Tener	8.00	
9T	Niles North	Allen Nou	8.00	
11	Niles West	Miguel Guerrero	7.10	
12	Niles North	Alan Lipkin	6.80	
13	Niles North	Raymond Tang	6.20	

Niles	Niles West / Glenbrrok South @ Niles North — Tue Apr 21, 2015 Varsity POMMEL HORSE				
1	Niles West	David Thai	8.20		
2	Niles West	Liam Berg	8.00		
3	Glenbrook South	Lucas Pauker	7.80		
4	Glenbrook South	Jeremy Fine	7.60		
5	Niles North	Abe Ayoob	7.00		
6	Glenbrook South	Patrick Tener	6.90		
7	Glenbrook South	Michal Cymbalisty	6.60		
8	Niles West	Brendan Tionsong	6.50		
9	Glenbrook South	Jack Jantsankhoral	6.30		
10	Niles West	Jordan Goldberg	6.20		
11	Niles North	David Chua	6.10		
12T	Niles North	Henry Lim	5.80		
12T	Niles West	Andy Sim	5.80		
14	Niles North	Frank Lance	2.70		

Niles		k South @ Niles North — Tue Arsity STILL RINGS	Apr 21, 2015
1	Niles West	David Thai	9.20
2	Glenbrook South	Jeremy Fine	8.00
3	Glenbrook South	Lucas Pauker	7.50
4	Niles North	Aaron Niederman	7.40
5	Niles West	Dumitru Mutul	7.10
6	Glenbrook South	Clayton Nimz	7.00
7	Niles North	David Chua	6.70
8	Niles West	Miguel Guerrero	6.60
9	Niles West	Jimmy Rosin	6.50
10T	Glenbrook South	Patrick Tener	6.00
10T	Niles North	Alan Lipkin	6.00
12	Niles West	Mitchell Byron	5.60
13	Glenbrook South	Ryan Fontillas	4.00

Niles West / Glenbrrok South @ Niles North — Tue Apr 21, 2015 Varsity VAULT				
1	Glenbrook South	Patrick Tener	9.20	
2T	Niles North	Jordon Brewer	8.90	
2T	Niles West	Jordan Goldberg	8.90	
4	Glenbrook South	Jeremy Fine	8.60	
5	Niles West	Miguel Guerrero	8.50	
6	Glenbrook South	Lucas Pauker	8.40	
7	Glenbrook South	Harte Haffner	8.00	
8	Niles West	Jeremy Sands	7.70	
9	Niles North	Raymond Tang	7.50	
10	Niles North	Aaron Niederman	7.40	
11	Glenbrook South	Jacob Fine	7.30	
12	Niles West	Dumitru Mutul	7.00	
13	Niles West	Nick Ng	6.70	

Niles	Niles West / Glenbrrok South @ Niles North — Tue Apr 21, 2015 Varsity PARALLEL BARS				
1	Niles West	Jordan Goldberg	8.70		
2T	Glenbrook South	Jeremy Fine	8.30		
2T	Niles West	David Thai	8.30		
4T	Glenbrook South	Konrad Michalak	7.80		
4T	Glenbrook South	Patrick Tener	7.80		
4T	Niles North	Raymond Tang	7.80		
7	Glenbrook South	Lucas Pauker	7.70		
8	Niles West	Mitchell Byron	7.60		
9	Niles West	Miguel Guerrero	7.40		
10T	Glenbrook South	Clayton Nimz	7.20		
10T	Niles North	Raiq Hussain	7.20		
10T	Niles West	Jimmy Rosin	7.20		
13	Niles North	David Chua	7.10		

Niles West / Glenbrrok South @ Niles North — Tue Apr 21, 2015 Varsity HORIZONTAL BAR				
1	Niles North	Allen Nou	7.60	
2	Niles West	Jeremy Sands	7.10	
3	Glenbrook South	Jeremy Fine	7.00	
4T	Glenbrook South	Lucas Pauker	6.70	
4T	Niles North	Raymond Tang	6.70	
4T	Niles West	Miguel Guerrero	6.70	
7	Glenbrook South	Patrick Tener	6.60	
8Т	Glenbrook South	Jacob Fine	6.40	
8Т	Niles West	Jordan Goldberg	6.40	
10T	Glenbrook South	Stephen Clare	6.00	
10T	Niles West	Zack Riedler	6.00	
12	Niles North	Jordon Brewer	5.80	
13	Niles West	Dumitru Mutul	5.70	
14	Niles North	Alan Lipkin	5.20	

Niles West / Glenbrrok South @ Niles North — Tue Apr 21, 2015				
Varsity ALL AROUND				
1	Glenbrook South	Jeremy Fine	48.10	
2	Glenbrook South	Lucas Pauker	46.60	
3	Glenbrook South	Patrick Tener	44.50	